
GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU SAAT TARİH MASA NO

A1 ASEF SÖYLER ADNAN ŞAHİNKAYA 09:00 20.02.2018 1

B1 HALİL İBRAHİM CİHANDEMİR FERDİ KAYA 09:00 20.02.2018 2

C1 MUSTAFA KONT GÖKHAN MUTLU 09:00 20.02.2018 3

D1 KENAN DURGUN MAHMUT ATEŞ 09:00 20.02.2018 4

E1 AYDIN YAĞCI NAİL HINÇAL 09:00 20.02.2018 5

F1 ALİ GÜLBAY İBRAHİM AKISKALI 09:00 20.02.2018 6

G1 CELAL BALCI ALPER DÜZ 09:00 20.02.2018 7

H1 DİNÇER ÇİLEKAR HACI AHMET AKSOY 09:00 20.02.2018 8

I1 GÖKHAN ULUDAĞLILAR ERDOĞAN UZUNDAĞ 09:00 20.02.2018 9

J1 ÖMER MUHAMMET SOHTORİK ORHAN DEMİRCAN 09:00 20.02.2018 10

K1 FATİH DOĞAN (SAMSUN) ŞİNASİ DOĞAN 09:00 20.02.2018 11

L1 SULTAN YILDIRIM AYHAN PEHLİVAN 09:00 20.02.2018 12

M1 OSMAN ÜNAL İSMET YILMAZ 09:00 20.02.2018 13

N1 HİLMİ KESİKBAŞOĞLU MAHMUT SİNAN AVCI (KONYA) 09:00 20.02.2018 14

O1 SALİH BURAK PULSEVER MUSTAFA ÖZER (ANTALYA) 09:00 20.02.2018 15

P1 ERDOĞAN İŞLER MUSTAFA ÜLKÜ 09:00 20.02.2018 16

Q1 SELÇUK UNDU FATİH KORKMAZ (BURSA) 09:00 20.02.2018 17

R1 HASAN ALTINBAĞ BAYRAM KARGI 09:00 20.02.2018 18

S1 SÜLEYMAN BAHÇEKAPILI ALPER ÖZ 09:00 20.02.2018 19

T1 OSMAN DEMİREL SERKAN KURTULAN 09:00 20.02.2018 20

U1 MESUT KELEŞ ONUR PETEKKAYA 09:00 20.02.2018 21

V1 ORHAN SATIR HASAN ERDEM 09:00 20.02.2018 22

W1 Sedat SARI (KONYA) SELİM ÇOBAN 10:30 20.02.2018 1

X1 HİKMET BALLİ (ERZURUM) BEKİR HAŞİMLER 10:30 20.02.2018 2

Y1 HASAN YAVUZER YUSUF SOYSAL 10:30 20.02.2018 3

Z1 SERTAÇ TÜRKMEN MEHMET SALİH AKINSOY 10:30 20.02.2018 4

A2 EMRE KIZILTAN OSMAN KABAĞAÇ 10:30 20.02.2018 5

B2 HÜSEYİN GÜZELDERE MURAT SÖNMEZ 10:30 20.02.2018 6

C2 NEVZAT ARĞUT ORHAN ÇERKEZ 10:30 20.02.2018 7

D2 MUSTAFA KESKİN MUZAFFER AKÇA 10:30 20.02.2018 8

E2 GÜRBÜZ OKUR NUMAN GÜNGÖR 10:30 20.02.2018 9

F2 SONER COŞKUN BIYIK ALPEREN EMİN CEBEOĞLU 10:30 20.02.2018 10

G2 LEVENT SÜRMELİ BATURHAN ÇOŞKUN 10:30 20.02.2018 11

H2 ALİ YOLAY MEMET HAS 10:30 20.02.2018 12

I2 SİNAN MUSLU NECDET KANALICI 10:30 20.02.2018 13

J2 MUSTAFA İNCE MEHMET RAİF AKGÖL 10:30 20.02.2018 14

K2 ERHAN MORGİL BÜLENT TOĞAN 10:30 20.02.2018 15

L2 MUSTAFA DOĞU (ISPARTA) CENGİZ OMURCAN 10:30 20.02.2018 16

M2 KEMAL GÜCİ İLKER HAKAN TUĞAN 10:30 20.02.2018 17

N2 TURAN YEŞİLYURT MEHMET ŞAN 10:30 20.02.2018 18

O2 CEYHAN KAYA YASİN KODAT 10:30 20.02.2018 19

P2 BURAK ATALAY ABDULKADİR KUTLUCA 10:30 20.02.2018 20

Q2 ŞEFİK TOKTAMIŞ HARUN YAĞICI 10:30 20.02.2018 21

R2 ABDULHAKAN BANDEOĞLU KAMİL KÜLAHLI 10:30 20.02.2018 22



S2 TANER DEMİR (ERZURUM) CİHAN CENGİZ 12:00 20.02.2018 1

T2 CELAL KAYA EMİN AKDAĞ 12:00 20.02.2018 2

U2 KANUNİ BÜLENT GÜNDÜZ MURAT ÖZBAY 12:00 20.02.2018 3

V2 TAHİR YURTOĞLU GENCER SEVİNÇ 12:00 20.02.2018 4

W2 YÜKSEL ERESKİCİ KUTSAL ENGÜR 12:00 20.02.2018 5

X2 İRFAN YILMAZ HAKAN İPEK 12:00 20.02.2018 6

Y2 MEHMET BALCI GÖKMEN ÇETİNEL 12:00 20.02.2018 7

Z2 YUSUF YAĞCILAR ETHEM TEPEDELEN 12:00 20.02.2018 8

A3 ZAFER ERİMEZ ABDULLAH TOKSUN 12:00 20.02.2018 9

B3 TURAN GÜZEL (SİVAS) OSMAN ÖRS 12:00 20.02.2018 10

C3 HAKAN YILMAZ (ÇANAKKALE) FATİH DOĞAN (BURSA) 12:00 20.02.2018 11

D3 YAKUP YALÇIN AHMET TURAN ŞAHİN (İSTANBUL) 12:00 20.02.2018 12

E3 MAHMUT KOÇAK AHMET KOLOĞLU 12:00 20.02.2018 13

F3 SÜLEYMAN ERSEN ÖZÜN ULVİ ERDÖN 12:00 20.02.2018 14

G3 EMİN AYKAÇ ABDURRAHMAN ACAR 12:00 20.02.2018 15

H3 KEREM GÜLER YILMAZ DOĞAN 12:00 20.02.2018 16

I3 GÜNGÖR BAŞTUNALI AYDIN YEŞİL 12:00 20.02.2018 17

J3 KASIM GÖKAYDIN MUSTAFA ÇAKAR 12:00 20.02.2018 18

K3 EMRAH DAŞTAN OKAN ANTER 12:00 20.02.2018 19

L3 HÜSEYİN BERKE UĞURAL İSMET SÜNÖR 12:00 20.02.2018 20

M3 EMRE ÖZDEMİR (İZMİR) HAMZA ÖZKAHRİMAN 12:00 20.02.2018 21

N3 ERDAL ÇORAK ALPER DEMİR 12:00 20.02.2018 22

O3 ALİ AKTAŞ MUSTAFA BERK BAYOĞLU 13:30 20.02.2018 1

P3 UĞUR YAŞAR UFUK GÖRTAY 13:30 20.02.2018 2

Q3 UĞUR TEZEL ÖZGÜR ONGUN 13:30 20.02.2018 3

R3 YASİN ÇİÇEK ÜNAL ERKORKMAZ 13:30 20.02.2018 4

S3 AYTEKİN GÖZÜM ALİ GÜVEN SİNCİL 13:30 20.02.2018 5

T3 ABDULKADİR ASLANHAN ERSOY ÖNEN 13:30 20.02.2018 6

U3 VAHİT NEZİROĞLU MÜCAHİT TÜRKMEN 13:30 20.02.2018 7

A1 MEHMET VARLIK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 20.02.2018 8

B1 NEVZAT BAY İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 20.02.2018 9

C1 GÜRKAN KAHRAMAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 20.02.2018 10

D1 RAMAZAN TÜYSÜZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 20.02.2018 11

E1 ENGİN ÇALIŞIR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 20.02.2018 12

F1 TAYFUN BOZDAĞ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 20.02.2018 13

G1 MEHMET ÖZDEMİR (SİİRT) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 20.02.2018 14

H1 ZAFER ADIGÜZEL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 20.02.2018 15

I1 YUSUF BAYKARA İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 20.02.2018 16

J1 SAMİ EKİM İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 20.02.2018 17

K1 NİHAT DOĞANALP İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 20.02.2018 18

L1 ERDEM BALABAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 20.02.2018 19

M1 MUSTAFA DURSUN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 20.02.2018 20

N1 GÖKHAN KADIOĞLU İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 20.02.2018 21

O1 GALİP HARDAL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 20.02.2018 22



P1 BÜLENT BALABAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 20.02.2018 1

Q1 ŞENOL ŞENGÜL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 20.02.2018 2

R1 AHMET BÜYÜKÜNAL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 20.02.2018 3

S1 İBRAHİM ÖZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 20.02.2018 4

T1 CÜNEYT KOÇAK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 20.02.2018 5

U1 ERCAN ARABUL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 20.02.2018 6

V1 SEBAHATTİN ÖZEL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 20.02.2018 7

W1 ERGÜN ERİK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 20.02.2018 8

X1 FARUK SARUHAN KUYUCAK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 20.02.2018 9

Y1 HASAN ÜSTÜNDAĞ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 20.02.2018 10

Z1 EMRE KALE İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 20.02.2018 11

A2 Murat Canlier İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 20.02.2018 12

B2 MEHMET ENDER ARITÜRK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 20.02.2018 13

C2 HATİP YÜZEN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 20.02.2018 14

D2 ÖZGÜR KAYA İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 20.02.2018 15

E2 SEDAT ATAŞ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 20.02.2018 16

F2 FATİH ŞAHİN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 20.02.2018 17

G2 BURHAN SAY İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 20.02.2018 18

H2 SERKAN İNAL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 20.02.2018 19

I2 YUSUF AYDOĞDU İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 20.02.2018 20

J2 MUSTAFA RÜŞTÜ NESLİOĞLU İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 20.02.2018 21

K2 MEHMET ONUR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 20.02.2018 22

L2 SABRİ KORKMAZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 20.02.2018 1

M2 HAKKI YILMAZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 20.02.2018 2

N2 İSMAİL AYDIN (KIRIKKALE) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 20.02.2018 3

O2 ALİ PEKER İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 20.02.2018 4

P2 ÖNDER BARIŞ GÜRÇETİN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 20.02.2018 5

Q2 CEYHAN ÇALIŞIR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 20.02.2018 6

R2 AYDIN KÖKCE İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 20.02.2018 7

S2 SÜLEYMAN TOMAŞ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 20.02.2018 8

T2 GÜRHAN DİLBİLİR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 20.02.2018 9

U2 HARUN YAZICI İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 20.02.2018 10

V2 ERKAN AKTI İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 20.02.2018 11

W2 TUNCAY TEMİRKAYA İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 20.02.2018 12

X2 EMRE TAKTAKLAR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 20.02.2018 13

Y2 HALUK KOSAL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 20.02.2018 14

Z2 KURTULUŞ TURHAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 20.02.2018 15

A3 MUSTAFA AK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 20.02.2018 16

B3 CENGİZ ZORBA İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 20.02.2018 17

C3 VEDAT DÜLGER İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 20.02.2018 18

D3 EMRAH YILMAZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 20.02.2018 19

E3 ASIM AYDEMİR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 20.02.2018 20

F3 ARDA GÜNGÖR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 20.02.2018 21

G3 UĞUR AYDEMİR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 20.02.2018 22



H3 SADIK BAL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 20.02.2018 1

I3 İDRİS KORKULU İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 20.02.2018 2

J3 ALİ KARAMAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 20.02.2018 3

K3 YAŞAR ENGİN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 20.02.2018 4

L3 İBRAHİM MÜFTÜOĞLU İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 20.02.2018 5

M3 MEHMET DÜNDAR ÇAĞLAYAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 20.02.2018 6

N3 HASAN ENGİN DENİZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 20.02.2018 7

O3 OSMAN BOZGAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 20.02.2018 8

P3 MUHAMMED ÖZKUL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 20.02.2018 9

Q3 İBRAHİM KÖSE İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 20.02.2018 10

R3 KÜRŞAT MORAL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 20.02.2018 11

S3 BURAK YAMAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 20.02.2018 12

T3 YAVUZ EKMEKCİ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 20.02.2018 13

U3 YÜKSEL UÇAR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 20.02.2018 14

A1 MEHMET VARLIK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 20.02.2018 15

B1 NEVZAT BAY İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 20.02.2018 16

C1 GÜRKAN KAHRAMAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 20.02.2018 17

D1 RAMAZAN TÜYSÜZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 20.02.2018 18

E1 ENGİN ÇALIŞIR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 20.02.2018 19

F1 TAYFUN BOZDAĞ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 20.02.2018 20

G1 MEHMET ÖZDEMİR (SİİRT) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 20.02.2018 21

H1 ZAFER ADIGÜZEL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 20.02.2018 22

I1 YUSUF BAYKARA İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 20.02.2018 1

J1 SAMİ EKİM İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 20.02.2018 2

K1 NİHAT DOĞANALP İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 20.02.2018 3

L1 ERDEM BALABAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 20.02.2018 4

M1 MUSTAFA DURSUN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 20.02.2018 5

N1 GÖKHAN KADIOĞLU İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 20.02.2018 6

O1 GALİP HARDAL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 20.02.2018 7

P1 BÜLENT BALABAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 20.02.2018 8

Q1 ŞENOL ŞENGÜL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 20.02.2018 9

R1 AHMET BÜYÜKÜNAL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 20.02.2018 10

S1 İBRAHİM ÖZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 20.02.2018 11

T1 CÜNEYT KOÇAK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 20.02.2018 12

U1 ERCAN ARABUL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 20.02.2018 13

V1 SEBAHATTİN ÖZEL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 20.02.2018 14

W1 ERGÜN ERİK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 20.02.2018 15

X1 FARUK SARUHAN KUYUCAK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 20.02.2018 16

Y1 HASAN ÜSTÜNDAĞ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 20.02.2018 17

Z1 EMRE KALE İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 20.02.2018 18

A2 Murat Canlier İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 20.02.2018 19

B2 MEHMET ENDER ARITÜRK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 20.02.2018 20

C2 HATİP YÜZEN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 20.02.2018 21

D2 ÖZGÜR KAYA İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 20.02.2018 22



E2 SEDAT ATAŞ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 20.02.2018 1

F2 FATİH ŞAHİN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 20.02.2018 2

G2 BURHAN SAY İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 20.02.2018 3

H2 SERKAN İNAL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 20.02.2018 4

I2 YUSUF AYDOĞDU İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 20.02.2018 5

J2 MUSTAFA RÜŞTÜ NESLİOĞLU İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 20.02.2018 6

K2 MEHMET ONUR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 20.02.2018 7

L2 SABRİ KORKMAZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 20.02.2018 8

M2 HAKKI YILMAZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 20.02.2018 9

N2 İSMAİL AYDIN (KIRIKKALE) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 20.02.2018 10

O2 ALİ PEKER İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 20.02.2018 11

P2 ÖNDER BARIŞ GÜRÇETİN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 20.02.2018 12

Q2 CEYHAN ÇALIŞIR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 20.02.2018 13

R2 AYDIN KÖKCE İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 20.02.2018 14

S2 SÜLEYMAN TOMAŞ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 20.02.2018 15

T2 GÜRHAN DİLBİLİR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 20.02.2018 16

U2 HARUN YAZICI İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 20.02.2018 17

V2 ERKAN AKTI İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 20.02.2018 18

W2 TUNCAY TEMİRKAYA İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 20.02.2018 19

X2 EMRE TAKTAKLAR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 20.02.2018 20

Y2 HALUK KOSAL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 20.02.2018 21

Z2 KURTULUŞ TURHAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 20.02.2018 22

A3 MUSTAFA AK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 20.02.2018 1

B3 CENGİZ ZORBA İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 20.02.2018 2

C3 VEDAT DÜLGER İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 20.02.2018 3

D3 EMRAH YILMAZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 20.02.2018 4

E3 ASIM AYDEMİR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 20.02.2018 5

F3 ARDA GÜNGÖR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 20.02.2018 6

G3 UĞUR AYDEMİR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 20.02.2018 7

H3 SADIK BAL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 20.02.2018 8

I3 İDRİS KORKULU İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 20.02.2018 9

J3 ALİ KARAMAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 20.02.2018 10

K3 YAŞAR ENGİN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 20.02.2018 11

L3 İBRAHİM MÜFTÜOĞLU İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 20.02.2018 12

M3 MEHMET DÜNDAR ÇAĞLAYAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 20.02.2018 13

N3 HASAN ENGİN DENİZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 20.02.2018 14

O3 OSMAN BOZGAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 20.02.2018 15

P3 MUHAMMED ÖZKUL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 20.02.2018 16

Q3 İBRAHİM KÖSE İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 20.02.2018 17

R3 KÜRŞAT MORAL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 20.02.2018 18

S3 BURAK YAMAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 20.02.2018 19

T3 YAVUZ EKMEKCİ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 20.02.2018 20

U3 YÜKSEL UÇAR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 20.02.2018 21


